ArtsQuest

A list of all funding sources for the current year, and a list of all pending applications for
funding, INCLUDING the amount being requested from this grant.

Funding Sources for the Current Year

Church & Dwight grant $2,000
Martin Guitar grant $5,000
Stabler Foundation grant $35,000
2021 Lehigh County Tourism grant $10,000
Borgenicht Foundation grant $15,000
NEA for Arts Projects grant $20,000
Adams Outdoor Advertising $1,500
Aesthetic Surgery Associates $3,000
AIG $300
Amazon Smile $276.15
Avalon Fund $4,000
Bank of America $5,238
BB&T $16,250
The Benevity Community Impact Fund $150,221.52
Bonfire $91.36
Colliers Engineering and Design $1,000
Comfort Suites University $500
Cornerstone Advisors Asset Management $900
County of Northampton $200,000
Embassy Bank $125,650
Franklin Hill Vineyards $2,000
Fulton Bank $11,500
Guardian Life Insurance $1,080.96
Hotel Bethlehem $14,000
IWCO Direct $350
Jeff Hunter Charitable Trust $10,000
Just Born, Inc. $32,100
Ken Foster’s Voice $25
Lindenmeyer Munroe $5,500
Merck Partnership for Giving $15
Network for Good $123.36
PPL $118,500
R.K. Laros Foundation $32,000
Sayre Mansion Inn $1,500
Service Electric Cable TV $233,750
Social Still $2,000
Taggart Associates $900

UGI Utilities, Inc. $2,500
United Way of the Greater Lehigh Valley = $118,567.93
Vanguard Matching Employee $193.20
Working Dog Press $3,550
Paycheck Protection Program 2 $1,085,095



Pending Applications for Funding

2022 Lehigh County Tourism grant
2022 Lehigh County QOL grant
IMLS Museums Empowered grant
Walter J. Miller Trust grant
Caroline J. S. Sanders Trust grant

The Sheila Fortune Foundation grant
Max and Victoria Dreyfus Foundation grant

Boyle Construction, Inc. pledge
Comfort Suites University pledge

Corvino & Verwys Tax Resolution pledge

Dotta Chrysler Jeep pledge
Geo Technology Assoc. pledge
Heaven Hill Sales Co. pledge
Jody Karam Real Estate pledge
LVHN pledge

Molly’s Irish Grille pledge
Moravian College pledge

OAA Orthopedics pledge

Sayre Mansion Inn pledge
T-Mobile pledge

Twisted Olive pledge

Wind Creek Bethlehem pledge
Yoccos Hot Dogs pledge
Shuttered Venue Operators Grant

ArtsQuest

$10,000
$2,000
$150,000
$5,000
$5,000
$4,000
$5,000
$2,000
$1,000
$150
$2,000
$900
$9,000
$150
$73,394
$6,000
$900,
$1,000
$1,500
$9,000
$900
$2,500
$1,000
$7,389,774



