A list of all funding sources for the current year, and a list of all pending applications for funding, INCLUDING the amount being requested from this grant.

Funding Sources for the Current Year

Church & Dwight grant Martin Guitar grant Stabler Foundation grant 2021 Lehigh County Tourism grant Borgenicht Foundation grant NEA for Arts Projects grant Adams Outdoor Advertising Aesthetic Surgery Associates AIG Amazon Smile Avalon Fund Bank of America BB&T The Benevity Community Impact Fund Bonfire Colliers Engineering and Design	\$2,000 \$5,000 \$35,000 \$10,000 \$15,000 \$20,000 \$1,500 \$3,000 \$3,000 \$276.15 \$4,000 \$5,238 \$16,250 \$150,221.52 \$91.36 \$1,000
Colliers Engineering and Design Comfort Suites University	\$1,000 \$500
Cornerstone Advisors Asset Management	\$900
County of Northampton	\$200,000
Embassy Bank	\$125,650
Franklin Hill Vineyards	\$2,000
Fulton Bank	\$11,500
Guardian Life Insurance	\$1,080.96
Hotel Bethlehem	\$14,000
IWCO Direct	\$350
Jeff Hunter Charitable Trust	\$10,000
Just Born, Inc.	\$32,100
Ken Foster's Voice	\$25
Lindenmeyer Munroe	\$5,500
Merck Partnership for Giving	\$15
Network for Good	\$123.36
PPL	\$118,500
R.K. Laros Foundation	\$32,000
Sayre Mansion Inn	\$1,500
Service Electric Cable TV	\$233,750
Social Still	\$2,000
Taggart Associates	\$900
UGI Utilities, Inc.	\$2,500
United Way of the Greater Lehigh Valley	\$118,567.93
Vanguard Matching Employee	\$193.20
Working Dog Press	\$3,550
Paycheck Protection Program 2	\$1,085,095

Pending Applications for Funding

2022 Lehigh County Tourism grant	\$10,000
2022 Lehigh County QOL grant	\$2,000
IMLS Museums Empowered grant	\$150,000
Walter J. Miller Trust grant	\$5,000
Caroline J. S. Sanders Trust grant	\$5,000
The Sheila Fortune Foundation grant	\$4,000
Max and Victoria Dreyfus Foundation grant	\$5,000
Boyle Construction, Inc. pledge	\$2,000
Comfort Suites University pledge	\$1,000
Corvino & Verwys Tax Resolution pledge	\$150
Dotta Chrysler Jeep pledge	\$2,000
Geo Technology Assoc. pledge	\$900
Heaven Hill Sales Co. pledge	\$9,000
Jody Karam Real Estate pledge	\$150
LVHN pledge	\$73,394
Molly's Irish Grille pledge	\$6,000
Moravian College pledge	\$900,
OAA Orthopedics pledge	\$1,000
Sayre Mansion Inn pledge	\$1,500
T-Mobile pledge	\$9,000
Twisted Olive pledge	\$900
Wind Creek Bethlehem pledge	\$2,500
Yoccos Hot Dogs pledge	\$1,000
Shuttered Venue Operators Grant	\$7,389,774
*	